
Account No: R067382

Eagle County Treasurer
Payment History

2023Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Tax Lien

Interest

11-13-2024 $25,306.32 $0.00 $0.00 $51.00 $0.00 $27,128.76Paid by Tax Lien Sale $1,771.44

Total Paid including State Reimbursement $27,128.76

$0.00Total Paid

2022Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Redeemed Lien

Interest

01-23-2024 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $19,792.29 $20,534.50Paid by Redeemed Lien $742.21

01-23-2024 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7.00 $0.00 $7.00$0.00

11-15-2023 $18,449.80 $0.00 $0.00 $51.00 $0.00 $19,792.29Paid by Tax Lien Sale $1,291.49

Total Paid including State Reimbursement $40,333.79

$20,541.50Total Paid



2021Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

09-20-2022 $18,183.84 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $19,093.03$909.19

$19,093.03Total Paid

2020Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Redeemed Lien

Interest

01-18-2022 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $19,437.82 $19,875.17Paid by Redeemed Lien $437.35

01-18-2022 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7.00 $0.00 $7.00$0.00

11-10-2021 $18,118.52 $0.00 $0.00 $51.00 $0.00 $19,437.82Paid by Tax Lien Sale $1,268.30

$19,882.17Total Paid

2019Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-29-2020 $18,017.64 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $18,017.64$0.00

$18,017.64Total Paid


